
Team Time Court Division Home vs Away

Saturday, October 12 9:30 South 11-12 Hornets vs Hawks

Saturday, October 12 10:40 South 11-12 Thunder vs Bruins

Saturday, October 12 11:50 South 11-12 Matadores vs Irish

Saturday, October 12 1:00 South 11-12 Trojans vs Gators

Sunday,October 13 8:00 South 11-12 Butterflies vs Mustangs

Sunday,October 13 9:10 South 11-12 Lions vs Flamingos

Saturday , October 19 9:30 South 11-12 Hornets vs Bruins

Saturday , October 19 10:40 South 11-12 Hawks vs Matadores

Saturday , October 19 11:50 South 11-12 Trojans vs Thunder

Saturday , October 19 1:00 South 11-12 Mustangs vs Irish

Sunday, October 20 8:00 South 11-12 Flamingos vs Gators

Sunday, October 20 9:10 South 11-12 Butterflies vs Lions

Saturday, October 26 9:30 South 11-12 Matadores vs Hornets

Saturday, October 26 10:40 South 11-12 Bruins vs Trojans

Saturday, October 26 11:50 South 11-12 Hawks vs Mustangs

Saturday, October 26 1:00 South 11-12 Flamingos vs Thunder

Sunday, October 27 8:00 South 11-12 Irish vs Lions

Sunday, October 27 9:10 South 11-12 Gators vs Butterflies

Saturday, November 2 9:30 South 11-12 Hornets vs Trojans

Saturday, November 2 10:40 South 11-12 Matadores vs Mustangs

Saturday, November 2 11:50 South 11-12 Flamingos vs Bruins

Saturday, November 2 1:00 South 11-12 Butterflies vs Thunder

Sunday, November 3 8:00 South 11-12 Hawks vs Lions

Sunday, November 3 9:10 South 11-12 Irish vs Gators

Saturday, November 9 9:30 South 11-12 Mustangs vs Hornets

Saturday, November 9 10:40 South 11-12 Trojans vs Flamingos

Saturday, November 9 11:50 South 11-12 Matadores vs Lions

Saturday, November 9 1:00 South 11-12 Butterflies vs Bruins

Sunday, November 10 8:00 South 11-12 Hawks vs Gators

Sunday, November 10 9:10 South 11-12 Irish vs Thunder

Saturday, November 16 9:30 South 11-12 Hornets vs Flamingos

Saturday, November 16 10:40 South 11-12 Mustangs vs Lions

Saturday, November 16 11:50 South 11-12 Butterflies vs Trojans

Saturday, November 16 1:00 South 11-12 Gators vs Matadores

Sunday, November 17 8:00 South 11-12 Thunder vs Irish

Sunday, November 17 9:10 South 11-12 Bruins vs Hawks

Saturday, November 23 9:30 South 11-12 Lions vs Hornets

Saturday, November 23 10:40 South 11-12 Butterflies vs Flamingos

Saturday, November 23 11:50 South 11-12 Gators vs Mustangs
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Saturday, October 12 1:00 South 11-12 Trojans vs Gators

Saturday, November 23 1:00 South 11-12 Irish vs Trojans

Sunday, November 24 8:00 South 11-12 Matadores vs Thunder

Sunday, November 24 9:10 South 11-12 Bruins vs Hawks

Saturday, December 7 9:30 South 11-12 Hornets vs Butterflies

Saturday, December 7 10:40 South 11-12 Gators vs Lions

Saturday, December 7 11:50 South 11-12 Flamingos vs Irish

Saturday, December 7 1:00 South 11-12 Thunder vs Mustangs

Sunday, December 8 8:00 South 11-12 Trojans vs Hawks

Sunday, December 8 9:10 South 11-12 Matadores vs Bruins

                For more information call the La Mirada Gymnasium at (562) 902-2937.


